
6/5/2018 E-27 5/9/2018 Wednesday

6/5/2018 E-26 5/10/2018 Thursday

6/5/2018 E-25 5/11/2018 Friday 1438
6/5/2018 E-24 5/12/2018 Saturday
6/5/2018 E-23 5/13/2018 Sunday
6/5/2018 E-22 5/14/2018 Monday 3375
6/5/2018 E-21 5/15/2018 Tuesday 1750

6/5/2018 E-20 5/16/2018 Wednesday 3375
6/5/2018 E-19 5/17/2018 Thursday 2025
6/5/2018 E-18 5/18/2018 Friday 2025
6/5/2018 E-17 5/19/2018 Saturday
6/5/2018 E-16 5/20/2018 Sunday
6/5/2018 E-15 5/21/2018 Monday 2800
6/5/2018 E-14 5/22/2018 Tuesday 3250
6/5/2018 E-13 5/23/2018 Wednesday 2475
6/5/2018 E-12 5/24/2018 Thursday 2350
6/5/2018 E-11 5/25/2018 Friday 2250
6/5/2018 E-10 5/26/2018 Saturday
6/5/2018 E-9 5/27/2018 Sunday
6/5/2018 E-8 5/28/2018 Monday HOLIDAY
6/5/2018 E-7 5/29/2018 Tuesday 3825
6/5/2018 E-6 5/30/2018 Wednesday 5625
6/5/2018 E-5 5/31/2018 Thursday 4725
6/5/2018 E-4 6/1/2018 Friday 4275

6/5/2018 E-3 6/2/2018 Saturday 4275
6/5/2018 E-2 6/3/2018 Sunday
6/5/2018 E-1 6/4/2018 Monday 4050
6/5/2018 E-0 6/5/2018 Tuesday 8100
6/5/2018 E+1 6/6/2018 Wednesday 4550
6/5/2018 E+2 6/7/2018 Thursday 900
6/5/2018 E+3 6/8/2018 Friday 100
6/5/2018 E+4 6/9/2018 Saturday
6/5/2018 E+5 6/10/2018 Sunday

TOTAL 67538
*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 
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